
Min Nom Max Min Nom Max

A

A1

A2

B 0.67 0.70 0.73 0.026 0.028 0.029

C 0.49 ---- 0.55 0.019 ---- 0.022

D

E 10.70 10.95 11.20 0.421 ---- 0.441

E1 2.80 3.00 3.20 0.110 0.118 0.126

e 1.14 ---- 1.40 0.045 ---- 0.055

e1 17.57 ---- 17.91 0.692 ---- 0.705

H 17.45 17.95 18.45 0.687 0.707 0.726

L 14.20 ---- 14.80 0.559 ---- 0.583

L1 1.50 ---- 1.60 0.059 ---- 0.063

0.781 REF19.85 REF

3.2 REF

2.54 TYP

2.54 TYP

0.126 REF
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0.1 TYP

0.1 TYP

q-angus
打字機文字
HZIP-15D-000-A0

q-angus
打字機文字
Ann Huang

q-angus
打字機文字
Ken Lin

q-angus
打字機文字
2009/1/2

q-angus
打字機文字
2009/1/2

q-angus
打字機文字
A0




